
U.P. FOREST CORPORATION
21/475, SECTOR - 21, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW

Tender Date: 05/03/2025 - 07/03/2025 Lot Wise Tender Detail Tender No: 5/2025

Lot
No.

Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Standard Bag

Standard
Bag

Div. Logging Manager, Renukoot
R-A
18/25

Sagobandh A 400

1 (165) SHAISTA (AHMAD ENTERPRISES) W/O SUAIB, AHROI ROAD, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244221 2360.00
2 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2251.00

R-A
27/25

Karamghatti A 400

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

2 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2112.00

R-A
28/25

Chakbadri A 400

1 (165) SHAISTA (AHMAD ENTERPRISES) W/O SUAIB, AHROI ROAD, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244221 2461.00

2 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

3 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2213.00
R-A
29/25

Machbandwa A 800

1 (165) SHAISTA (AHMAD ENTERPRISES) W/O SUAIB, AHROI ROAD, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244221 2471.00
2 (049) WAZIFA KHATUN (WAZIFA KHATUN) W/O TOFIQUL ISLAM, PO- KHEJURIAGHAT, VILL-

JALALDITALA, PS- PALGACHHI, Malda, West Bengal,
732127

2270.50

R-A
34/25

Baina A 500

1 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2292.00

R-A
35/25

Sundari A 400



Lot
No.

Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Standard Bag

Standard
Bag

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

R-A
37/25

Majith A 700

1 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2111.00
R-A
39/25

Mahulee-B A 2000

1 (101) GREEN GOLD TRADERS (GREEN GOLD
TRADERS)

NAI BASTI, NAUGAWAN SADAT, AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar
Pradesh, 244251

2433.00

R-A
40/25

Jarha East-A A 600

1 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2011.00
R-A
62/25

Dhuma-A A 800

1 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 2415.00
2 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI

MERCHANT)
09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

R-A
67/25

Turridih A 500

1 (165) SHAISTA (AHMAD ENTERPRISES) W/O SUAIB, AHROI ROAD, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244221 2481.00

2 (114) TALAT SULTANA (TALAT TRADING) Ward No 5, Duddhi, Dudhi, Sonbhadra, Uttar Pradesh, 231208 2415.00

3 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2401.00
4 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI

MERCHANT)
09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

R-A
68/25

Gaurasinha A 800

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

2 (137) najeemhusain (M.H.K Traders) Duddhi sonebhadra 2113.00
Div. Logging Manager, Karvi

K-A
02/25

Kolhua A 400

1 (157) MOHD HAROON (HANZALAH TRADERS) Sonaran Tola, Karari, Karari, Kaushambi, Uttar Pradesh,
212206

2302.00

K-A
20/25

Bhauri A 600



Lot
No.

Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Standard Bag

Standard
Bag

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2250.00

K-A
21/25

Bagarehi A 700

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh,
222001

2400.00

Div. Logging Manager Jhansi
L-A
09/25

Narahat A 700

1 (085) VISHAL JAIN (CHANDRA PRAKASH TRADERS) 139, BANDA SAGAR ROAD, INFRONT OF STATE BANK,
SAGAR, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh, 470002

2659.00

L-A
10/25

Daulatpur A 700

1 (085) VISHAL JAIN (CHANDRA PRAKASH TRADERS) 139, BANDA SAGAR ROAD, INFRONT OF STATE BANK,
SAGAR, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh, 470002

2659.00

L-A
12/25

Pisanari A 1000

1 (085) VISHAL JAIN (CHANDRA PRAKASH TRADERS) 139, BANDA SAGAR ROAD, INFRONT OF STATE BANK,
SAGAR, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh, 470002

2259.00

L-A
13/25

Dhaurisagar A 700

1 (085) VISHAL JAIN (CHANDRA PRAKASH TRADERS) 139, BANDA SAGAR ROAD, INFRONT OF STATE BANK,
SAGAR, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh, 470002

2509.00

L-A
15/25

Solda A 1100

1 (085) VISHAL JAIN (CHANDRA PRAKASH TRADERS) 139, BANDA SAGAR ROAD, INFRONT OF STATE BANK,
SAGAR, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh, 470002

2759.00

L-A
16/25

Sorai A 900

1 (129) RATHORE BIDI MANUFACTURES PVT LTD
(M/S.RATHORE BIDI MANUFACTURERS PVT.LTD.)

15/25, sadar, sadar sagar, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh, 470002 2630.00


